

Dry Kings Restoration Recovers Homes & Businesses - Water Damage Repair Services

Company to Restore Bay Area Properties Throughout Destructive Winter Season

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, USA, December 2, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- With winter around the corner, family-owned Dry Kings Restoration is offering extensive <u>water damage</u> services to the San Francisco, Marin County, Sonoma County and Napa County areas. The award-winning company specializes in responding to fire and water crises and providing the highest level of care in catastrophic events.

The organization's water damage restoration work is divided into thorough drying and build-back. Upon arriving at the scene, technicians will remove and replace damaged structures, so the property looks as good as new. They will then proceed to disinfect the affected areas to get rid of any existing mold spores and harmful bacteria and prevent them from spreading.

In the event of a disaster when water is involved, Dry Kings Restoration highly advises the public to immediately contact their technicians to minimize lasting damage and health threats. Their services include:

□24/7 assistance

□Rapid response

☐ Bully licensed and insured technicians

☐☐ compliance with your insurance company

□ Bree inspection

□State-of-the-art technology

The California Department of Water Resources reports every county in California has experienced a federally declared flood disaster in the past 20 years. When left untreated, commercial, and residential properties can face permanent damage.

Along with water damage services, Dry Kings Restoration also aids in the event of a fire crisis and has played an impactful role in aiding those affected by the California wildfires.

Dry Kings Restoration is a highly rated and reputable building restoration company dedicated to aiding homes and commercial properties in the event of a fire or water crisis. Office locations are in San Francisco & Marin, serving the San Francisco Bay Area, Marin County, Sonoma County and

Napa County.

Jenny Sharpe
Dry Kings Restoration
+1 4156127425
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/531937786

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.